12 Temmuz 2024 Cuma

4. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

At ismi
1.SARALIVALONTANA
2 ROCKHAVPTON
3.KANINDO
4.LION OF HONOUR
5.CORSARO
6.DAYTIVE SON
7.ERGANI BEYi
8.STEEL CLOUDS
9.STOCKTON SLAP

(%)
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1.)192.000 &

Yas
3yde
3yde
3ydd
3yde
3yde
3yae
3yde
3yke
3ydd

Deklareler

SARTLI4
2)76.800 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
PANO SONATA - MAYRA
SUPER SAVER (USA) - ROSE OF THEBOSS
KANEKO - HOLY WOVEN
BODEVESTER (USA) - STELLINA
VENDIP (USA) - DAMANA (USA)
PANO SONATA - BIG SEA
PANO SONATA - AZIMLI KIZ
TIZWAY (USA) - DERYA SLLTAN
SCARFACE - OIRPAHA (USA)

Siklet
57
60
59
58
56
55
54
54
52

58 kg,
3.)38.400 ¢

Jokey
BERK.GOKGE
O.YILDIZ
0.0ZTURK
Kosmaz
MCICEK
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz

Sahip
NEJM GUNDUZ

1900 Kum

BENHUR CAVDARLI

ERAY HAZAR
RAVAZAN YILMAZ
AL GALIP MERCAN
NEJM GUNDUZ
HAWAALP

TARIK KARAKECI
KEMAL KURT

Bursa Hipdromu (26. Yans Giinii)

4)19.200 ¢

Antrendrii
N.GUNDUZ
MOCAL
F.KIRAN
EMKAYA
AOLCAR
N.GUNDUZ
F.KIRAN
SEV.BEKTAS
E.ERGOKCEN

HP
80
43
63
42
59
41
13
41
26

Son6 Y.
542302
624536

41637
24253
1-2154
711443
07-906
338755
067-744



